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Dell Premier Quote #1020260270936

Hardware

Item

39101
ASPER730

US-48-750W

C887VAG-4G-
GA-K9

UAP

CON-SNT-
C887VAG4

GXT3-3000-Kit

SIP-T48G

Description

Main Office

Dell(TM) PowerEdge(TM) R730
Rack Mount Server

Ubiquiti UniFi Switch - 48 Ports -
Manageable - 4 x Expansion Slots
-10/100/1000Base-T, 1000Base-X,
10GBase-X - 2 x SFP Slots - 2 x
SFP+ Slots - 2 Layer Supported -
1U High - Rack-mountable - 1 Year

Cisco C887VAG-4G Cellular,
ADSL2+, VDSL2 Modem/Wireless
Router - 4G - LTE 800, LTE 900, LTE
1800, LTE 2100, LTE 2600, WCDMA
800, WCDMA 850, WCDMA 900,
WCDMA 1900, WCDMA 2100,
GSM 850, ... - LTE, HSPA+, UMTS,
EDGE, GPRS, HSPA - 3 x Antenna3
x External) - 4

Ubiquiti UniFi IEEE 802.11n 300
Mbps Wireless Access Point - ISM
Band - 2.40 GHz - 400.3 ft
Maximum Indoor Range - 1 x
Network (RJ-45) - AC Adapter, PoE
- Wall Mountable, Ceiling
Mountable

SMARTNET FOR 800BB SERIES
PRODUCTS

Liebert 3KVa On-Line UPS

The SIP-T48G, designed for
executive use, has a large 7 inch
color touch screen providing
plenty of real estate for paperless

Recurring

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Price

$15,000.00

$1,623.75

$1,629.19

$126.54

$158.19

$2,938.75

$398.75

Qty

Ext. Rec.

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Ext. Price

$30,000.00

$1,623.75

$1,629.19

$253.08

$158.19

$2,938.75

$398.75
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Hardware
Iltem Description Recurring Price Qty Ext. Rec. Ext. Price
phone management functions and
3PCC applications. Gigabit LAN
connectivity and Bluetooth
earphones are also supported.
EXP40 Yealink 160x320 graphic LCD $0.00 $148.75 1 $0.00 $148.75
SIP-T46 Yealink SIP-T46G $0.00 $302.50| 18 $0.00 S$5,445.00
Director #1 Home Network 0
C887VAG-4G- Cisco C887VAG-4G Cellular, $0.00 $1,629.19 1 $0.00 $1,629.19
GA-K9 ADSL2+, VDSL2 Modem/Wireless
Router - 4G - LTE 800, LTE 900, LTE
1800, LTE 2100, LTE 2600, WCDMA
800, WCDMA 850, WCDMA 900,
WCDMA 1900, WCDMA 2100,
GSM 850, ... - LTE, HSPA+, UMTS,
EDGE, GPRS, HSPA - 3 x Antenna3
x External) - 4
UAP Ubiquiti UniFi IEEE 802.11n 300 $0.00 $126.54 2 $0.00 $253.08
Mbps Wireless Access Point - ISM
Band - 2.40 GHz - 400.3 ft
Maximum Indoor Range - 1 x
Network (RJ-45) - AC Adapter, PoE
- Wall Mountable, Ceiling
Mountable
CON-SNT- SMARTNET FOR 800BB SERIES $0.00 $158.19 1 $0.00 $158.19
C887VAG4 PRODUCTS
SIP-T46 Yealink SIP-T46G $0.00 $302.50 1 $0.00 $302.50
GXT3-2000-Kit Liebert 2KVa On-Line UPS $0.00 $2,093.75 1 $0.00 $2,093.75
Director #2 Home Network 0
C887VAG-4G- Cisco C887VAG-4G Cellular, $0.00 $1,629.19 1 $0.00 $1,629.19
GA-K9 ADSL2+, VDSL2 Modem/Wireless
Router - 4G - LTE 800, LTE 900, LTE
1800, LTE 2100, LTE 2600, WCDMA
800, WCDMA 850, WCDMA 900,
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Hardware
Iltem Description Recurring Price Qty Ext. Rec. Ext. Price
WCDMA 1900, WCDMA 2100,
GSM 850, ... - LTE, HSPA+, UMTS,
EDGE, GPRS, HSPA - 3 x Antenna3
x External) - 4
UAP Ubiquiti UniFi IEEE 802.11n 300 $0.00 $126.54 2 $0.00 $253.08
Mbps Wireless Access Point - ISM
Band - 2.40 GHz - 400.3 ft
Maximum Indoor Range - 1 x
Network (RJ-45) - AC Adapter, PoE
- Wall Mountable, Ceiling
Mountable
CON-SNT- SMARTNET FOR 800BB SERIES $0.00 $158.19 1 $0.00 $158.19
C887VAG4 PRODUCTS
SIP-T46 Yealink SIP-T46G $0.00 $302.50 1 $0.00 $302.50
SP5000 SIRIS 2 Professional $748.75 $6,248.75 1 $748.75 $6,248.75
Recurring Subtotal: $748.75
Subtotal: $55,623.88
Software
ltem Description Price Qty Ext. Price
New Section 0
SC-SBP-25 System Builder Plus $656.25 1 $656.25
312-02201 Microsoft Exchange Server Standard Edition - License & $1,729.48 1 $1,729.48
Software Assurance - 1 Server - PC - English
P71-07835 Microsoft Windows Server Datacenter Edition - License & $10,057.44 2 $20,114.88
Software Assurance - 2 Processor - Volume - Price Level C -
Single Language
R18-00151 Microsoft Windows Server - License & Software Assurance - $80.46 20 $1,609.20
1 CAL - Price Level C - 2 Point(s)
Quote #000384 v1 ' Page 4 of 9
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Software
Iltem Description Price Qty Ext. Price
6VC-01150 Microsoft Windows Remote Desktop Services - License & $279.62 20 $5,592.40
Software Assurance - 1 User CAL - Price Level C - PC
Subtotal: $29,702.21
Services
Item Description Recurring Price Qty Ext. Rec. Ext. Price
[-SRV-HW Server hardware unpack and $0.00 $600.00 2 $0.00 $1,200.00
install Per Server
[-VM-SRV HyperV or Vmware ESX or ESXi $0.00 $450.00 2 $0.00 $900.00
Server Software Install and
Configure Per Server
I-SRV-0S Install Windows Server Std with $0.00 $600.00 5 $0.00 $3,000.00
AV, Patches, Join Domain etc.
I-SVR-TSCONF Configuration of new Terminal $0.00 $1,200.00 1 $0.00 $1,200.00
Server with standard applications
I-SRV-NAS Install NAS Server $0.00 $600.00 1 $0.00 $600.00
[-SSL-1DOM Install Single Domain SSL $0.00 $150.00 1 $0.00 $150.00
Certificate
I-RT-CCO Cisco Router Installation - $0.00 $225.00 3 $0.00 $675.00
configuration for standard
operations
I-AP-LOB Application - Specific LOB (eg Sol6, $0.00 $600.00| 4 $0.00 $2,400.00
AO,etc) - Installation (each)
Application - Specific LOB (eg
Sol6, AO,etc) - Installation (each)
I-NSW-CONF Network - Install and configure $300.00 $0.00 1 $300.00 $0.00
smart switch
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Services
Iltem Description Recurring Price Qty Ext. Rec. Ext. Price
[-TRM-INST WYSE Terminal - Install & $45.00 $0.00 1 $45.00 $0.00
configuration
I-VM-HVREP Configure HyperV Servers for VM $750.00 $0.00 1 $750.00 $0.00
Replication
[-VM-PROV Provision 1 virtual machine $150.00 $0.00 6 $900.00 $0.00
I-WAP-CONF Wireless Access Point - $75.00 S0.00| 4 $300.00 $0.00
configuration
[-WRK-CONF-ST | Configuration of new PC and $0.00 $450.00| 5 $0.00 $2,250.00
install standard applications
I-VPBX-CONG Install & configure VOIP PABX and $0.00 $4,260.00 1 $0.00 $4,260.00
VOIP Phones
I-VPBX-CONG I-VPBX-CONG
Recurring Subtotal: $2,295.00
Subtotal: $16,635.00
Monthly Subscriptions
Item Description Recurring Price Qty Ext. Rec. Ext. Price
Network Support & Management 0
MSP-PU-AD Managed User Advanced up to 20 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
Users
This product includes the following
products and services:
Antivirus for Servers & PC's
Mail Cleansing
Web Cleansing and Malicious Site
Protection
DNS Hosting & Management
Application Patching
OS Patching
Device Management,Monitoring
and Remote Access
Unlimited Help Desk and Remote
Assistance
Proactive Server Maintenance
Backup Monitoring
Quote #000384 v1 Page 6 of 9
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Monthly Subscriptions

)

Item

CN-EoC-
20/20MA

CN-EoNW-
25/5MA

CN-CS

O365E3PM

CN-SIP-1

CN-NP-10

Description

Disaster Recovery for all Servers
with ShadowProtect installed
Implementation of IT Best Practice
with continuous review and
improvement

Network Administration Including 1
On-Site Visits per month

Virtual CIO including quarterly IT
Review & Strategy Meeting
On-Site Assist PAYG Discounted
to $130 p/h 30 min blocks

Travel Rate of $3.14 per Km

All remote work is covered On-Site
work and Travel will attract an
additional charge.

IP Network
Private

Ethernet of Copper Access Tail
20Mb/20Mb by AAPT - 36 Month
Contract

Ethernet over NBN Wireless
Access Tail 25Mb/5Mb by AAPT

Service Address: 74-80 Creek
Street,Jindera,NSW,2642

Centralised Hosted Services

Comprehensive Security Firewall
VPN

SPN SamePOP Bandwidth
Co-location Ethernet VLAN
(Monthly)

Office Monthly Subscription

Enterprise Office 365 E3 with
business class email per month

VOIP Services

In-bound / Out-bound SIP Line

Number Porting Block of 10

Recurring

$610.00

$133.50

$410.00

$29.32

$10.00

$37.50

Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Qty

20

Ext. Rec.

$610.00

$267.00

$410.00

$586.40

$80.00

$75.00

Ext. Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Monthly Subscriptions
Iltem Description Recurring Price Qty Ext. Rec. Ext. Price
Outbound call Rates:
Local & National 6 cents per minute
Mobile 26 cents per minutes
Recurring Subtotal: $4,028.40
Subtotal: $2,000.00
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Prepared by: Prepared for: Quote Information:
Net Intellect Pty Ltd Net Intellect Pty Ltd Quote #: 000384
Andre Dowding 599 Nurigong Street Version: 1
02 6051 0999 Albury, NSW 6240 Delivery Date: 02/05/2016
Fax (02) 6041 6845 Andre Dowding Expiration Date: 11/09/2015
adowding@netintellect.com.au adowding@netintellect.com.au
1o 0260510999
Quote Summary
Description Amount
Hardware $55,623.88
Software $29,702.21
Services $16,635.00
Monthly Subscriptions $2,000.00
Subtotal: $103,961.09
GST: $10,396.15
Total: $114,357.24
Recurring Expenses Summary
Description Amount
Hardware $748.75
Services $2,295.00
Monthly Subscriptions $4,028.40
Recurring Subtotal: $7,072.15
Recurring GST: $421.22
Recurring Total: $7,493.37

Taxes, shipping, handling and other fees may apply. We reserve the right to cancel orders arising from pricing or other
errors.
All Hardware and Software purchases require payment in full prior to orders being placed.

Signature Date
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