

We have prepared a quote for you

HTG 26 Network Refresh

Quote # 000384 Version 1

Prepared for:

Net Intellect Pty Ltd

Andre Dowding adowding@netintellect.com.au



Dell Premier Quote #1020260270936

Hardware

Item	Description	Recurring	Price	Qty	Ext. Rec.	Ext. Price
	Main Office			0		
39101 ASPER730	Dell(TM) PowerEdge(TM) R730 Rack Mount Server	\$0.00	\$15,000.00	2	\$0.00	\$30,000.00
US-48-750W	Ubiquiti UniFi Switch - 48 Ports - Manageable - 4 x Expansion Slots - 10/100/1000Base-T, 1000Base-X, 10GBase-X - 2 x SFP Slots - 2 x SFP+ Slots - 2 Layer Supported - 1U High - Rack-mountable - 1 Year	\$0.00	\$1,623.75	1	\$0.00	\$1,623.75
C887VAG-4G- GA-K9	Cisco C887VAG-4G Cellular, ADSL2+, VDSL2 Modem/Wireless Router - 4G - LTE 800, LTE 900, LTE 1800, LTE 2100, LTE 2600, WCDMA 800, WCDMA 850, WCDMA 900, WCDMA 1900, WCDMA 2100, GSM 850, LTE, HSPA+, UMTS, EDGE, GPRS, HSPA - 3 x Antenna3 x External) - 4	\$0.00	\$1,629.19	1	\$0.00	\$1,629.19
UAP	Ubiquiti UniFi IEEE 802.11n 300 Mbps Wireless Access Point - ISM Band - 2.40 GHz - 400.3 ft Maximum Indoor Range - 1 x Network (RJ-45) - AC Adapter, PoE - Wall Mountable, Ceiling Mountable	\$0.00	\$126.54	2	\$0.00	\$253.08
CON-SNT- C887VAG4	SMARTNET FOR 800BB SERIES PRODUCTS	\$0.00	\$158.19	1	\$0.00	\$158.19
GXT3-3000-Kit	Liebert 3KVa On-Line UPS	\$0.00	\$2,938.75	1	\$0.00	\$2,938.75
SIP-T48G	The SIP-T48G, designed for executive use, has a large 7 inch color touch screen providing plenty of real estate for paperless	\$0.00	\$398.75	1	\$0.00	\$398.75

Quote #000384 v1 Page 2 of 9



Hardware

Item	Description	Recurring	Price	Qty	Ext. Rec.	Ext. Price
	phone management functions and 3PCC applications. Gigabit LAN connectivity and Bluetooth earphones are also supported.	Š		,		
EXP40	Yealink 160x320 graphic LCD	\$0.00	\$148.75	1	\$0.00	\$148.75
SIP-T46	Yealink SIP-T46G	\$0.00	\$302.50	18	\$0.00	\$5,445.00
	Director #1 Home Network			0		
C887VAG-4G- GA-K9	Cisco C887VAG-4G Cellular, ADSL2+, VDSL2 Modem/Wireless Router - 4G - LTE 800, LTE 900, LTE 1800, LTE 2100, LTE 2600, WCDMA 800, WCDMA 850, WCDMA 900, WCDMA 1900, WCDMA 2100, GSM 850, LTE, HSPA+, UMTS, EDGE, GPRS, HSPA - 3 x Antenna3 x External) - 4	\$0.00	\$1,629.19	1	\$0.00	\$1,629.19
UAP	Ubiquiti UniFi IEEE 802.11n 300 Mbps Wireless Access Point - ISM Band - 2.40 GHz - 400.3 ft Maximum Indoor Range - 1 x Network (RJ-45) - AC Adapter, PoE - Wall Mountable, Ceiling Mountable	\$0.00	\$126.54	2	\$0.00	\$253.08
CON-SNT- C887VAG4	SMARTNET FOR 800BB SERIES PRODUCTS	\$0.00	\$158.19	1	\$0.00	\$158.19
SIP-T46	Yealink SIP-T46G	\$0.00	\$302.50	1	\$0.00	\$302.50
GXT3-2000-Kit	Liebert 2KVa On-Line UPS	\$0.00	\$2,093.75	1	\$0.00	\$2,093.75
	Director #2 Home Network			0		
C887VAG-4G- GA-K9	Cisco C887VAG-4G Cellular, ADSL2+, VDSL2 Modem/Wireless Router - 4G - LTE 800, LTE 900, LTE 1800, LTE 2100, LTE 2600, WCDMA 800, WCDMA 850, WCDMA 900,	\$0.00	\$1,629.19	1	\$0.00	\$1,629.19

Quote #000384 v1 Page 3 of 9



Hardware

Item	Description	Recurring	Price	Qty	Ext. Rec.	Ext. Price
	WCDMA 1900, WCDMA 2100, GSM 850, LTE, HSPA+, UMTS, EDGE, GPRS, HSPA - 3 x Antenna3 x External) - 4					
UAP	Ubiquiti UniFi IEEE 802.11n 300 Mbps Wireless Access Point - ISM Band - 2.40 GHz - 400.3 ft Maximum Indoor Range - 1 x Network (RJ-45) - AC Adapter, PoE - Wall Mountable, Ceiling Mountable	\$0.00	\$126.54	2	\$0.00	\$253.08
CON-SNT- C887VAG4	SMARTNET FOR 800BB SERIES PRODUCTS	\$0.00	\$158.19	1	\$0.00	\$158.19
SIP-T46	Yealink SIP-T46G	\$0.00	\$302.50	1	\$0.00	\$302.50
SP5000	SIRIS 2 Professional	\$748.75	\$6,248.75	1	\$748.75	\$6,248.75

Recurring Subtotal: \$748.75

Subtotal: \$55,623.88

Software

Item	Description	Price	Qty	Ext. Price
	New Section		0	
SC-SBP-25	System Builder Plus	\$656.25	1	\$656.25
312-02201	Microsoft Exchange Server Standard Edition - License & Software Assurance - 1 Server - PC - English	\$1,729.48	1	\$1,729.48
P71-07835	Microsoft Windows Server Datacenter Edition - License & Software Assurance - 2 Processor - Volume - Price Level C - Single Language	\$10,057.44	2	\$20,114.88
R18-00151	Microsoft Windows Server - License & Software Assurance - 1 CAL - Price Level C - 2 Point(s)	\$80.46	20	\$1,609.20

Quote #000384 v1 Page 4 of 9



Software

Item	Description	Price	Qty	Ext. Price
6VC-01150	Microsoft Windows Remote Desktop Services - License & Software Assurance - 1 User CAL - Price Level C - PC	\$279.62	20	\$5,592.40

Subtotal: \$29,702.21

Services

Item	Description	Recurring	Price	Qty	Ext. Rec.	Ext. Price
I-SRV-HW	Server hardware unpack and install Per Server	\$0.00	\$600.00	2	\$0.00	\$1,200.00
I-VM-SRV	HyperV or Vmware ESX or ESXi Server Software Install and Configure Per Server	\$0.00	\$450.00	2	\$0.00	\$900.00
I-SRV-OS	Install Windows Server Std with AV, Patches, Join Domain etc.	\$0.00	\$600.00	5	\$0.00	\$3,000.00
I-SVR-TSCONF	Configuration of new Terminal Server with standard applications	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$0.00	\$1,200.00
I-SRV-NAS	Install NAS Server	\$0.00	\$600.00	1	\$0.00	\$600.00
I-SSL-1DOM	Install Single Domain SSL Certificate	\$0.00	\$150.00	1	\$0.00	\$150.00
I-RT-CCO	Cisco Router Installation - configuration for standard operations	\$0.00	\$225.00	3	\$0.00	\$675.00
I-AP-LOB	Application - Specific LOB (eg Sol6, AO,etc) - Installation (each) Application - Specific LOB (eg Sol6, AO,etc) - Installation (each)	\$0.00	\$600.00	4	\$0.00	\$2,400.00
I-NSW-CONF	Network - Install and configure smart switch	\$300.00	\$0.00	1	\$300.00	\$0.00

Quote #000384 v1 Page 5 of 9



Services

Item	Description	Recurring	Price	Qty	Ext. Rec.	Ext. Price
I-TRM-INST	WYSE Terminal - Install & configuration	\$45.00	\$0.00	1	\$45.00	\$0.00
I-VM-HVREP	Configure HyperV Servers for VM Replication	\$750.00	\$0.00	1	\$750.00	\$0.00
I-VM-PROV	Provision 1 virtual machine	\$150.00	\$0.00	6	\$900.00	\$0.00
I-WAP-CONF	Wireless Access Point - configuration	\$75.00	\$0.00	4	\$300.00	\$0.00
I-WRK-CONF-ST	Configuration of new PC and install standard applications	\$0.00	\$450.00	5	\$0.00	\$2,250.00
I-VPBX-CONG	Install & configure VOIP PABX and VOIP Phones	\$0.00	\$4,260.00	1	\$0.00	\$4,260.00
	I-VPBX-CONG I-VPBX-CONG					

Recurring Subtotal: \$2,295.00

Subtotal: \$16,635.00

Monthly Subscriptions

Item	Description	Recurring	Price	Qty	Ext. Rec.	Ext. Price
	Network Support & Management			0		
MSP-PU-AD	Managed User Advanced up to 20 Users This product includes the following products and services: Antivirus for Servers & PC's Mail Cleansing Web Cleansing and Malicious Site Protection DNS Hosting & Management Application Patching OS Patching Device Management, Monitoring and Remote Access Unlimited Help Desk and Remote Assistance Proactive Server Maintenance Backup Monitoring	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00

Quote #000384 v1 Page 6 of 9



Monthly Subscriptions

Item	Description	Recurring	Price	Qty	Ext. Rec.	Ext. Price
	Disaster Recovery for all Servers with ShadowProtect installed Implementation of IT Best Practice with continuous review and improvement Network Administration Including 1 On-Site Visits per month Virtual CIO including quarterly IT Review & Strategy Meeting On-Site Assist PAYG Discounted to \$130 p/h 30 min blocks Travel Rate of \$3.14 per Km All remote work is covered On-Site work and Travel will attract an additional charge.					
	IP Network			0		
	Private			·		
CN-EoC- 20/20MA	Ethernet of Copper Access Tail 20Mb/20Mb by AAPT - 36 Month Contract	\$610.00	\$0.00	1	\$610.00	\$0.00
CN-EoNW- 25/5MA	Ethernet over NBN Wireless Access Tail 25Mb/5Mb by AAPT	\$133.50	\$0.00	2	\$267.00	\$0.00
	Service Address: 74-80 Creek Street, Jindera, NSW, 2642					
CN-CS	Centralised Hosted Services	\$410.00	\$0.00	1	\$410.00	\$0.00
	Comprehensive Security Firewall VPN SPN SamePOP Bandwidth Co-location Ethernet VLAN (Monthly)					
	Office Monthly Subscription			0		
O365E3PM	Enterprise Office 365 E3 with business class email per month	\$29.32	\$0.00	20	\$586.40	\$0.00
	VOIP Services			0		
CN-SIP-1	In-bound / Out-bound SIP Line	\$10.00	\$0.00	8	\$80.00	\$0.00
CN-NP-10	Number Porting Block of 10	\$37.50	\$0.00	2	\$75.00	\$0.00

Quote #000384 v1 Page 7 of 9



Monthly Subscriptions

Item	Description	Recurring	Price	Qty	Ext. Rec.	Ext. Price		
Outbound call Rates:								
Local & National 6 cents per minute								
Mobile 26 cents p	per minutes							

Recurring Subtotal: \$4,028.40

Subtotal: \$2,000.00

Quote #000384 v1 Page 8 of 9



HTG 26 Network Refresh



Prepared by:

Net Intellect Pty Ltd

Andre Dowding
02 6051 0999

Fax (02) 6041 6845
adowding@netintellect.com.au

Prepared for:

Net Intellect Pty Ltd 599 Nurigong Street Albury, NSW 6240 Andre Dowding adowding@netintellect.com.au 0260510999

Quote Information:

Quote #: 000384

Version: 1

Delivery Date: 02/05/2016 Expiration Date: 11/09/2015

Quote Summary

Description	Amount
Hardware	\$55,623.88
Software	\$29,702.21
Services	\$16,635.00
Monthly Subscriptions	\$2,000.00

Subtotal: \$103,961.09

GST: \$10,396.15

Total: \$114,357.24

Recurring Expenses Summary

Description	Amount
Hardware	\$748.75
Services	\$2,295.00
Monthly Subscriptions	\$4,028.40

Recurring Subtotal: \$7,072.15

Recurring GST: \$421.22

Recurring Total: \$7,493.37

Taxes, shipping, handling and other fees may apply. We reserve the right to cancel orders arising from pricing or other errors.

All Hardware and Software purchases require payment in full prior to orders being placed.

Signature Date

Quote #000384 v1 Page 9 of 9